

Piyesta Pinoy 2 Philippine Fest Bolingbrook

Celebrate Philippine Fest Bolingbrook

(Piyesta Pinoy sa Bolingbrook)

Saturday, June 11, 2016

Bolingbrook Performing Arts Center 375 W. Briarcliff Rd. Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Philippine Fest Bolingbrook Committee

> Ruben Salazar (630)969-2971

Adeline Fajardo (630)866-0701

Philippine American Cultural Foundation (PACF)

Email: piyestapinoy@gmail.com

Website Piyestapinoy.net

To Our Friends and Supporters,

We would like to invite you to be a sponsor and to show your support for the upcoming **Piyesta Pinoy sa Bolingbrook to** be held on June 11, 2016 at the Bolingbrook Performing Arts Center.

Sponsorship Levels:		
	Hermano(a) Mayor	\$ 250 per person or \$ 400 per couple
	Hermano(a)	\$ 150 per person or \$ 250 per couple
Prograi	Ninong/Ninang \$ 75 per person m/Souvenir Book (in Playbill format) Ad Only:	
	Full Page	\$ 200
	Half Page	\$ 100
Cash D	Business Card onation	\$ 50
	Please specify amount	

Souvenir Program

The names of all hermanos/hermanas will be acknowledged in the souvenir program which will be printed in playbill format.

Meet & Greet the Celebrity

All hermanos/hermanas will be invited to the Meet & Greet the Celebrity reception on date and place to be announced later.

Event Day Recognition

All hermanos/hermanas will be invited to participate in the parade prior to the formal start of the program starting at 11AM. Reserve seating will be provided to all hermanos/hermanas during the formal opening and cultural part of the program. All hermanos/hermanas are requested to wear Filipiniana dress for the ladies and Barong Tagalog for the gentlemen.

Celebrity Hour

Address

All hermano/hermana and ninong/ninang will be provided a reserve VIP seat during the Celebrity hour on the Saturday, June 11, 2016, time & place to be announced later.

Please make checks payable to: Philippine American Cultural Foundation (PACF)

Check No. _____ Amount _____

Sponsor/Contact Name _____

Email/Phone/Website _____

Mail completed form and check to:

Philippine Fest Bolingbrook c/o Ruben Salazar